Редукторы для эскалаторов ME165
Технические характеристики
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь:
Алматы (7273)495-231
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

•	 Output shaft: right or left.
ALTA EFFICIENZA
HIGH EFFICIENCY
8
Argano per scale mobili dedicate al servizio pubblico: metropo-
litana, stazioni ferroviarie, aeroporti, ecc..
Traction machine for escalators dedicated to the public service:
metro stations, railway stations, airports etc..
dati tecnici
technical data
ME165
9
Versione Rapporto Vel. uscita Momento torc. max. Potenza Rendimento (1) Peso
Version Ratio Output speed Max torque Power Efficiency Weight
RPM Nm kW Full load kg
ME165-26-7.5-6P 25.93 37.0 1760 7.5 0.92
385
ME165-19-7.5-6P 18.99 50.6 1310 7.5 0.93
ME165-26-11-6P 25.93 37.0 2610 11 0.92
420
ME165-19-11-6P 18.99 50.6 1930 11 0.93
ME165-26-15-6P 25.93 37.0 3550 15 0.92
445
ME165-19-15-6P 18.99 50.6 2630 15 0.93
(1) solo argano - only gearbox
90%
Efficienza oltre
Efficiency more than